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Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Saulkalne'Linda LAT 04.01.1992 14.3 5.7 14.3 1 300.0

2 Piraga'Anete'Patricija' LAT 22.04.1997 Coach'Rooster 5.3 13.0 13.0 2 282.7

3 Sumane'Edite LAT 06.03.1982 11.7 11.0 11.7 3 270.0

4 'Purmale'Darta LAT 24.03.2005 10.3 10.3 10.3 4 260.4

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Freeski'Woman Qualification&Final

Event'name
LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix

Country,'resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute



!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Ozolins'Emils LAT 24.03.1997 Armada 64.7 33.3 64.7 1 FINAL

2 Nikolajevs'Oskars LAT 16.08.1997 51.0 23.3 51.0 2 FINAL

3 Mihkel'Ustav EST 21.01.1997 51.0 50.0 51.0 3 FINAL

4 Kukainis'Kaspars LAT 03.06.2003 48.0 40.3 48.0 4 FINAL

5 Purmalis'Jekabs LAT 28.04.2003 44.3 33.7 44.3 5 FINAL

6 Zvirgzdins'Emils LAT 44.0 37.7 44.0 6 246.0

7 Miculis'Edgars LAT 21.05.2004 38.3 41.3 41.3 7 239.6

8 Riekstins'Everts LAT 26.10.2005 31.7 28.7 31.7 8 234.0

Freeski'Men Final

Event'name

LAT'

Championship/A.Lembergs'

Grand'Prix

Country,'Resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'Hute

Discipline Slope'Style

Stars 3

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Ozolins'Emils LAT 24.03.1997 Armada 56.7 49.7 56.7 1 300.0

2 Mihkel'Ustav EST 21.01.1997 44.3 41.0 44.3 2 282.7

3 Nikolajevs'Oskars LAT 16.08.1997 20.7 40.0 40.0 3 270.0

4 Kukainis'Kaspars LAT 03.06.2003 37.7 37.7 37.7 4 260.4

5 Purmalis'Jekabs LAT 28.04.2003 31.0 28.7 31.0 5 252.7

Discipline Slope'Style

Stars 3

Freeski'Juniors Qualification

Event'name
LAT'

Championship/A.Lembergs'

Country,'resort
LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'

Hute



!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Stabins'Reinis LAT 19.12.1992 78.3 45.7 78.3 1 FINAL

2 Lansmanis'Edvards LAT 03.08.1992 Monster'Energy 76.0 52.7 76.0 2 FINAL

3 Iklavs'Pauls LAT 02.05.1991 SKLMNTI 61.7 66.7 66.7 3 FINAL

4 Ozolins'Rudolfs LAT 18.06.1992 20.0 61.3 61.3 4 FINAL

5 'Glatkauskas'Mikas LIT 09.08.1996 Boardsports'313 51.7 56.3 56.3 5 FINAL

6 Jaunzems'Vilnis LAT 10.12.1992 55.3 54.3 55.3 6 FINAL

7 Ruus'Mats'Kaarel' EST 02.11.1986 Team'Lege(ndary) 38.3 53.7 53.7 7 FINAL

8 Nikolajevs'Ivars LAT 06.12.1991 Yolodoperswager'team 52.0 26.7 52.0 8 FINAL

9 Zulis'Janis LAT 16.11.1992 48.3 50.5 50.5 9 229.0

10 Asafrejs'Ansis LAT 24.04.1992 I'Love'My'Hood 43.3 50.3 50.3 10 224.1

11 Ozols'Valerijs LAT 24.02.1991 I'Love'Ma'Hood 31.7 47.7 47.7 11 219.2

12 Veidmanis'Rudolfs LAT 26.01.1994 41.7 24.7 41.7 12 214.4

13 Uskaurs'Ansis LAT 03.03.1995 9.3 39.0 39.0 13 209.6

14 Osnieks'Valters LAT 12.10.1993 29.7 24.7 29.7 14 204.8

15 Miks'Kristaps LAT 10.02.1995' Inspired'team 29.0 10.7 29.0 15 200.2

16 Rozenbergs'Rinalds LAT 25.07.1993 I'Love'Ma'Hood 5.3 12.0 12.0 16 195.6

Freeski'Men Final

Event'name
LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix

Country,'Resort
LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Stabins'Reinis LAT 19.12.1992 A 73.0 73.0 1 300.0

2 Lansmanis'Edvards LAT 03.08.1992 Monster'Energy 42.3 70.7 70.7 2 282.7

3 Jaunzems'Vilnis LAT 10.12.1992 52.7 35.0 52.7 3 270.0

4 Iklavs'Pauls LAT 02.05.1991 SKLMNTI 49.7 47.7 49.7 4 260.4

5 Nikolajevs'Ivars LAT 06.12.1991 Yolodoperswager'team 46.7 20.7 46.7 5 252.7

6 Ruus'Mats'Kaarel' EST 02.11.1986 Team'Lege(ndary) 22.0 20.7 22.0 6 246.0

7 'Glatkauskas'Mikas LIT 09.08.1996 Boardsports'313 19.7 17.0 19.7 7 239.6

8 Ozolins'Rudolfs LAT 18.06.1992 18.0 17.3 18.0 8 234.0

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Freeski'Men Qualification

Event'name
LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'

Country,'resort
LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute


